
Model:

Capacity (l):

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Weight (kg):

Material:

  

Technical Specification

Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, Derby Road, Uttoxeter, Staffs, ST14 8SW

+44(0)1889 567700 / sales@tuffa.co.uk / www.tuffa.co.uk

Specification

Options

TUFFA 1000SB OIL TANK

1000

1800

600

1680

320

Steel 

	Bunded construction

	2” fill point

	Overfill prevention valve

	 1” bottom outlet

	Clock gauge

	2” BSP spare socket

	Channel runners

	Central lifting eyes

	Tank pack (1” - 1/2” adaptor ball valve and 
filter)

	 Top outlet

	Watchman sonic gauge

	Bare tank (capacity 1100 litres, comes with 2 x 
2” and 1 x 1.5” spare sockets, 1” bottom outlet, 
channel runners, and central lifting eyes)


