Technical Specification

Model:	TUFFA 1000SB OIL TANK
Capacity (1):	1000
Length (mm):	1800
Width (mm):	600
Height (mm):	1680
Weight (kg):	320
Material:	Steel

DESIGN FUNCTION PERFORMANCE





Specification

- Bunded construction
- 2" fill point
- Overfill prevention valve
- 1" bottom outlet
- Clock gauge
- 2" BSP spare socket
- Channel runners
- Central lifting eyes
- Tank pack (1" 1/2" adaptor ball valve and

Options

- Top outlet
- Watchman sonic gauge
- Bare tank (capacity 1100 litres, comes with 2 x 2" and 1 x 1.5" spare sockets, 1" bottom outlet, channel runners, and central lifting eyes)





Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, Derby Road, Uttoxeter, Staffs, ST14 8SW